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Ordine di partenza

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 1 BERNINI Franco

2. 2 BONANNO Giambattista

3. 3 CALABRESI Laura

4. 4 CALDERONE Vincenzo

5. 5 CANONICO Pier Luigi

6. 6 CATAPANO Alberico Luigi

7. 7 CERBAI Elisabetta

8. 8 CICCOCIOPPO Roberto

9. 9 CIRINO Giuseppe

10. 10 CLEMENTI Emilio Giuseppe Ignazio

11. 11 CORSINI Alberto

12. 12 CORSINI Emanuela

13. 13 DANESI Romano

14. 14 DE LUCA Annamaria

15. 15 DE PONTI Fabrizio

16. 16 DE SARRO Giovambattista

17. 17 DILUCA Monica Maria Grazia

18. 18 DRAGO Filippo

19. 19 FADDA Paola

20. 20 GENAZZANI Armando

21. 21 GEPPETTI Pierangelo

22. 22 GHELARDINI Carla

23. 23 GROHMANN Ursula

24. 24 HRELIA Patrizia

25. 25 IZZO Angelo Antonio

26. 26 MAIONE Sabatino

27. 27 MARINOVICH Marina

28. 28 MAZZANTI Gabriela
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29. 29 MEMO Maurizio

30. 30 MINOTTI Giorgio

31. 31 MORELLI Micaela

32. 32 MUCCIOLI Giampiero

33. 33 NAVARRA Pierluigi

34. 34 NISOLI Enzo

35. 35 PATRIGNANI Paola

36. 36 PEDATA Felicita

37. 37 PINTO Aldo

38. 38 PISTIS Marco

39. 39 SACERDOTE Paola Giuseppina

40. 40 SALOMONE Salvatore

41. 41 SIMONATO Michele

42. 42 TAGLIALATELA Maurizio

Ordinamento dopo l'estrazione casuale

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 14 DE LUCA Annamaria

2. 25 IZZO Angelo Antonio

3. 22 GHELARDINI Carla

4. 7 CERBAI Elisabetta

5. 40 SALOMONE Salvatore

6. 27 MARINOVICH Marina

7. 18 DRAGO Filippo

8. 19 FADDA Paola

9. 11 CORSINI Alberto

10. 33 NAVARRA Pierluigi

11. 28 MAZZANTI Gabriela

12. 26 MAIONE Sabatino

13. 37 PINTO Aldo

14. 35 PATRIGNANI Paola

15. 3 CALABRESI Laura

16. 20 GENAZZANI Armando

17. 15 DE PONTI Fabrizio

18. 13 DANESI Romano

19. 6 CATAPANO Alberico Luigi

20. 21 GEPPETTI Pierangelo

21. 1 BERNINI Franco

22. 24 HRELIA Patrizia

23. 34 NISOLI Enzo

24. 4 CALDERONE Vincenzo
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25. 29 MEMO Maurizio

26. 39 SACERDOTE Paola Giuseppina

27. 5 CANONICO Pier Luigi

28. 31 MORELLI Micaela

29. 36 PEDATA Felicita

30. 23 GROHMANN Ursula

31. 12 CORSINI Emanuela

32. 2 BONANNO Giambattista

33. 16 DE SARRO Giovambattista

34. 30 MINOTTI Giorgio

35. 8 CICCOCIOPPO Roberto

36. 17 DILUCA Monica Maria Grazia

37. 32 MUCCIOLI Giampiero

38. 9 CIRINO Giuseppe

39. 41 SIMONATO Michele

40. 42 TAGLIALATELA Maurizio

41. 38 PISTIS Marco

42. 10 CLEMENTI Emilio Giuseppe Ignazio
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